

## JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE

JAMSHEDPUR-831037

(A Constituent Autonomous College of Kolhan University)

College with Potential for Excellence by University Grants Commission, New Delhi Phone No. - (0657) 2249105 / 2941922 / 2233423 / 2249661, Fax: 0657-2249105

Website: www.jsrwomenscollege.ac.in, Email: jsrwomenscollege@gmail.com

"A" Grade by NAAC Bangalore

Ref. No : JWC/ 704

Date 27/6/2016.

Jamshedpur Women's College, A Constituent Autonomous College of Kolhan University, Chaibasa, Jharkhand proposes before the authorities of Patanjali University, Haridwar, Uttarakhand for exchange programme on the subject of P.G. diploma in Medicinal Yoga Therapy, Certificate Diploma along with Post Graduate Diploma in Medicinal Plant courses in the following:-

- 1) The students from the College and the University of Patanjali will be visiting the respective institutions on their own cost.
- 2) The teachers of the college and the university will also be participating in each other institutions by the respective cost to be borne by the college and the university whenever such exchange is required for attainment of the completeness and the qualitative excellence for the best interest of the students of both the institution.

However, the hospitality, the arrangement of stay for safe and secured boarding will be provided by the both the sides as required from time to time. The charges accruing for foods and other personnel and necessary items will have to be borne by the respective college and the university.

PRINCIPAL

Jamshedpur Women's Colleg A Constituent Autonoumous College of Kolhan University)





## JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE

JAMSHEDPUR-831037

(A Constituent Autonomous College of Kolhan University) College with Potential for Excellence by University Grants Commission, New Delhi Phone No. - (0657) 2249105 / 2941922 / 2233423 / 2249661, Fax: 0657-2249105 Website: www.jsrwomenscollege.ac.in, Email: jsrwomenscollege@gmail.com "A" Grade by NAAC Bangalore

Ref. No.: JWC/ 705

Date: 27/6/16

Jamshedpur Women's College, a Constituent Autonomous College of Kolhan University, Chaibasa, Jharkhand proposes before the authorities of University of Patanjali, Haridwar, Uttarakhand for exchange programme on the subject of P.G. Diploma in Yoga Therapy and Certificate Course along with Post Graduate Diploma in Medicinal Plant Courses in the following:-

- 1) The students from the College and the University of Patanjali will be visiting the respective institutions on their own cost.
- 2) The teachers of the college and the university will also be participating in each other institutions by the respective cost to be borne by the college and the university whenever such exchange is required for attainment of the completeness and the qualitative excellence for the best interest of the students of both the institutions.

However, the hospitality, the arrangement of stay for safe and secured boarding will be provided by the both the sides as required from time to time. The charges accruing for foods and other personnel and necessary items will have to be

borne by the respective college and the university.

the M.O.V. is subject to the V.C. of V. of the V.C. of V. of

Dr. V. Kulwant Pro-Vice-Chancellor University of Pateriali, Harldwa

PRINCIPAL

Jamshedpur Women's College A Constituent Autonoumous College of Kolhan University)

INTERNATIONAL ACCREDIATION ORGANIZATION (HOUSTON, USA)

( r classes 3.7.1.16



## JAMSHEDPUR WOMEN'S COLLEGE

JAMSHEDPUR-831037

(A Constituent Autonomous College of Kolhan University)

College with Potential for Excellence by University Grants Commission, New Delhi
Phone No. - (0657) 2249105 / 2941922 / 2233423 / 2249661, Fax: 0657-2249105

Website: www.jerwomenscollege.sc.in, Email: jerwomenscollege@gmail.com

"A" Grade by NAAC Bangalore

Rel. No. : JWC/ 705

Dale: 27/6/16

Jamshedpur Women's College, a Constituent Autonomous College of Kolhan University, Chaibasa, Jharkhand proposes before the authorities of University Patanjal, Harldwar Uttarakhand for exchange programme on the subject of P.G. Diploma in Yoga Therapy and Certificate Course along with Post Graduate Diploma in Medicinal Plant Courses in the following:-

- 1) The students from the College and the University of Patanjali will be visiting the respective institutions on their own cost.
- 2) The teachers of the college and the university will also be participating in each other institutions by the respective cost to be borne by the college and the university whenever such exchange is required for attainment of the completeness and the qualitative excellence for the best interest of the students of both the institutions.

However, the hospitality, the arrangement of stay for safe and secured boarding will be provided by the both the sides as required from time to time. The charges accruing for foods and other personnel and necessary items will have to be borne by the respective cells as and all

borne by the respective college and the university.

If the MOV. is subject to the V.C. of VOP

The MOV. is subject to the V.C. of VOP

The approval by the V.C. of VOP

Dr. V. Kulwerk
Pro-Vice-Charcellor
University of Palarial, Harlows

PRINCIPAL

Jamshedpur Women's College
A Constituent Autonoumous College
of Kolhan University)

INTERNATIONAL ACCREDIATION ORGANIZATION (HOUSTON, USA)
The Registrar LI of for signature of second

28/ (12016